
92,9 7,05 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
02/04/2017 03/04/2017 9 4 4 4 4 4 4
25/06/2017 26/06/2017 8 8 8 7 1 5 3 8 8 1 8
17/09/2017 18/09/2017 8 8 8 8 7 1 8 7 1 8
13/09/2017 15/09/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
08/10/2017 09/10/2017 8 8 7 1 7 1 4 4 7 1 8 7 1
10/11/2017 12/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2017 07/12/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/11/2017 06/11/2017 11 11 11 11 8 3 11 11 11
07/11/2017 09/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
16/11/2017 18/11/2017 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2

312
290

22

50 44 1 0 0 44 1 0 0 43 2 0 0 33 12 0 0 43 2 0 0 44 2 0 0 39 2 0 0 0
88,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 88,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 86,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 66,00 24,00 0,00 0,00 86,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 88,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 78,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0

92,8 7,22 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
02/04/2017 03/04/2017 9 4 4 4 4 717
25/06/2017 26/06/2017 8 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 674
17/09/2017 18/09/2017 8 8 8 8 7 1 43
13/09/2017 15/09/2017 1 1 1 1 1
08/10/2017 09/10/2017 8 7 1 6 2 6 2 7 1
10/11/2017 12/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2017 07/12/2017 1 1 1 1 1 0
05/11/2017 06/11/2017 11 11 11 11 11 0
07/11/2017 09/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1
16/11/2017 18/11/2017 2 2 2 2 2

180
167

13
0

50 42 3 0 0 42 3 0 0 42 3 0 0 41 4 0 0 0

84,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 84,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 84,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 82,00 8,00 0,00 0,00
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96,4 3,56 0 0

Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med Bon Satis Insuf Med
02/04/2017 03/04/2017 9 4 4 4 4 4
25/06/2017 26/06/2017 8 8 8 8 8 7 1
17/09/2017 18/09/2017 8 8 8 8 8 8
13/09/2017 15/09/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1
08/10/2017 09/10/2017 8 8 8 7 1 7 1 6 2
10/11/2017 12/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/12/2017 07/12/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/11/2017 06/11/2017 11 11 11 11 11 11
07/11/2017 09/11/2017 1 1 1 1 1 1
16/11/2017 18/11/2017 2 2 2 2 2 2

225
217

8
0

50 45 0 0 0 44 1 0 0 43 2 0 0 43 2 0 0 42 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 86,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 86,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 84,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

TOTAUX

POURCENTAGE

POURCENTAGE

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

OBJECTIFS/CONTENU/METODOLOGIE
DATE DEBUT DATE FIN

NOMBRE DE 
STAGAIRES

Le Formateur




